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Blitzeinzelmeisterschaft 2011/2012; Ausrichter: Diiren Lendersdorf

Balduan,Markus FM
Roder,Matthias IM
Eichhorn, Andreas FM
Stenzel, Thomas
Lotzien, Hans

Harcke, Andreas
Singh,Marcel
Keller,Karsten
Reinemer, Frank
Chraibi,Mohcine
Liethen,Alexander
Flatten,Arnold
Lommen, Frank

Schunk, Thomas, Dr. CM
Federau, Jurgen
Hoffmann, Tim

Simons, Peter

Grinich, Andreas
Hinz,Holger
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1904
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1907
2008
2017
2117
2238
2078
1924
1962
1867
1878
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